
Delta Kappa Gamma Society International  
New York State (NYSO DKG)  

           BIENNIUM 2023– 2025 AREA COUNCIL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE Jennifer Lee-Alden, President  

  

Area Council  
 

Chair 

 
Contact information 

 
Conference 

Date 

 
Location 

 
Theme 

Conference 
Chair 

Area 
Liaison 

1  Northwestern   Cindy Reger 

Beta Nu (#61) 

 

 

CRST219@roadrunner.com 

 
TBD - - Cindy Reger Elisa Keating 

elisakeating1@gmail.com 
(Amy Zimmerman 
azimmerman@mwcsd.org) 

 

2  Southwestern  Dr. Renee 

Funke 
Kappa (#10 )         
 

ReneeFunkeDKG@gmail.com 
 

TBD - - Renee Funke Elisa Keating 
elisakeating1@gmail.com 
(Amy Zimmerman 
azimmerman@mwcsd.org) 

3  

  
West Central  Julee Acomb 

Beta Tau (#67) 
 

Mary Ann 

Geonie 

Shelia Brady-

Root 

Alpha Alpha  

(#25) 
 

Julee.acomb@aol.com 

After 11.1.23 chair MaryAnn 
Geonie 
M_Genie@yahoo.com 

 

Saturday 

October 14, 

2023 

Letchwork 
State Park 
Humphrey 
Nature 
Center 

HIStory & 
HERstory: 
WP 
Letchworth 
& Caroline 
Bishop 

Julee Acomb 
 
After 11.1.23 
chair MaryAnn 
Geonie/Sheila 
Brady Root 

Amy Zimmerman 
azimmerman@mwcsd.org 

 

4  East Central  Karen Lahue 

Amy 

Zimmerman 

 Alpha Tau 

(#43) 

klahue@mwcsd.org   

azimmerman@mwcsd.org 
 

Tuesday, 
October 24, 
2023 

 Club 86, Geneva “Ladies’ Night 

Out” with 

Senator Pam 

Helming 

Alpha Tau Mary-Martha Harvey 
mharvey@frontiernet.net    

5  South Central  Sue Lemak 

Beta Phi (#69) 

 

myzjik10@aol.com 

 
TBD - - Sue Lemak Suzanne Patrick 

spatrick308938@gmail.com 
 

6  North Central  Elizabeth 

Klug  

Nu (#13) 

trapdanz@yahoo.com 

 

Saturday, 
October 28, 
2023 

 Delta Lake Bible 

Conference 

Center, 8912 

Turin Rd., 

Rome, NY 13440 

“The Future  is 

Now” 

Elizabeth Klug  

 
Sue Kenoyer 

suekenoyerdkg@gmail.com 

7  Northern  Amber Gladle 
Gamma 

Epsilon (#77)  
gladle101323@gmail.com  
 

TBD  - - Amber Gladle Sue Norris 
sknorris@frontiernet.net 

8  Capital  Becky Dostiei 

Alpha Psi 
dostieb@crcsd.org 

 
TBD - - Becky Dostie Jennifer Lee-Alden 

nysdkgpres2123@gmail.com 

 

9  Eastern  Kim 

Goldhirsch 

Alpha Gamma 

(#27)  

teachingmom1988@gmail.com TBD - - Kim Goldhirsch Dr. Anna Marie Bonafide 
ajjjrav@msn.com 

10  Southeastern  Joan 

Goldstein 
Gamma Alpha 

(#73) 

Joantess72@gmail.com 

 
TBD - - Joan Goldstein Karen Crumley 

kcrumley@hvc.rr.com 

 

  
Coordinator: Amy Zimmerman NYSO DKG Second Vice-President, azimmerman@mwcsd.org         UPDATED: 7-9-23 JLA  8-14-23 AZ 
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